HOA Collegiate Team 1st - 3rd (top 5 scores S/C & S/S)

SCHOOL
CONCORDIA
MIDLAND
FORT HAYS STATE
HASTINGS

IOWA WESTERN CC
DOANE

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
NWKTC

NCTA

HOA Collegiate Female
Sarah Schwacher...CUNE
Katie Dettmann...FHSU

Claire Kee...CUNE

S/S Collegiate Female
Sarah Schwacher...CUNE
Lexi Wickham...FHSU

Katie Dettmann...FHSU

S/C Collegiate Female
Sarah Schwacher...CUNE
Katie Dettmann...FHSU

Claire Kee...CUNE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

S/S
464
459
449
447
434
410
417
378
368
409
370

270
259

252

93
91

90

177
169

168

s/C
874
860
868
845
819
800
763
709
703
667
678

HOA
1338
1319
1317
1292
1253
1210
1180
1087
1071
1071
1048

plus 10
plus 9

HOA Collegiate Male
Dalton Wilcox...Midland
Tanner Dager...Hastings

Hank McVeigh...FHSU

S/S Collegiate Male
Tanner Dager...Hastings
Colten Uitermarkt...CUNE

Casey Peterson...Midland

S/C Collegiate Male
Dalton Wilcox...Midland
Hank McVeigh...FHSU

Nick Borchardt...FHSU

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

279
276

275

98
96

94  plus 27

185
184

177 plus 19

FINAL RESULTS: 2021 CONCORDIA BULLDOGS SPORTING INVITATIONAL



First Name Last Name School
Jack Olsen Doane
Skylar Clark Doane
Seth Swinea Doane
Stephen Macneal Doane
Payton De Tavernier Doane
Alex Hunter Doane
Sam Arnett Doane
Lillie Bowman Doane
Alex olliff NWKTC
Ethan Anderson NWKTC
Zander Steyn NWKTC
Tatum Armstrong NWKTC
Tanner King NWKTC
Trevor Kefalas NWKTC
Trent Doudra NWKTC
Lydia Gittings NWKTC
Blayn Waters NWKTC
Nick Baker NWKTC
Sergio Lazo NWKTC
David Wood NWKTC
Tyler Uhri IWcC
Shane Manyik IWCC
Christian Cole IWCC
Austin Lorenz IWCC
Jacob Muller IWCC
Andrew Mount IWCC
Blake Borders IWCC
Megan Werth IWCC
Jacob Ruppert IWCC
Conner Alff IWCC
Kaitlyn Lilly UNL
Haden Mandrey UNL
Charlotte Brockman UNL
Justine Cherovsky UNL
Adam Beer UNL
Evan Marsh UNL
Casey Peterson Midland
Tucker Engelmann Midland
Jace Garza Midland
Caleb Montgomery Midland
Tara Overturf Midland
Ashleigh Painter Midland
Ben Lowe Midland
Josh Randall Midland
Cole Johnson Midland
Ty Blackwell Midland
Dalton Wilcox Midland
Morgan Siebert Midland
Dalton Blaha Midland
Cameron Myer Midland
Pyper Albright Midland
Abbey Paul NCTA
Kaden Bryant NCTA
Kamren Sitzman NCTA
Mckenna Darby NCTA
Trey Barnhart NCTA

H.S.

MM M m M

DOANE

S/S 417

s/C 763

HOA 1180

NWKTC

S/CRed S/CGreen S/CTotal S/Sport HOA
78 73 151 86 237
78 80 158 82 240
75 65 140 73 213
86 59 145 72 217
82 68 150 80 230
76 73 149 82 231
88 67 155 86 241
79 58 137 81 218
84 63 147 82 229
87 62 149 84 233
71 54 125 73 198
71 48 119 82 201
59 62 121 73 194
64 55 119 65 184
60 40 100 56 156
59 57 116 57 173
75 50 125 64 189
60 57 117 68 185
60 51 111 71 182
60 36 96 51 147
86 78 164 80 244
85 83 168 83 251
76 73 149 65 214
80 77 157 72 229
84 78 162 78 240
81 59 140 88 228
76 68 144 81 225
71 63 134 71 205
76 62 138 76 214
76 59 135 77 212
79 59 138 76 214
83 64 147 71 218
72 48 120 63 183
54 34 88 54 142
80 63 143 78 221
85 70 155 80 235
85 76 161 94 255
86 72 158 84 242
85 76 161 84 245
90 66 156 78 234
72 50 122 63 185
90 74 164 86 250
95 82 177 92 269
90 75 165 86 251
80 66 146 67 213
92 72 164 88 252
95 90 185 9 279
76 61 137 66 203
85 84 169 84 253
85 77 162 91 253
50 36 86 52 138
65 62 127 67 194
88 70 158 82 240
77 68 145 77 222
60 40 100 59 159
77 71 148 85 233

S/S 404
S/C 667
HOA 1071
IWCC
S/S 410
S/C 800
HOA 1210
UNL
S/S 368
S/C 703
HOA 1071
Midland
S/S 459
S/C 860
HOA 1319
NCTA
S/S 370
S/C 678
HOA 1048




Abby Kepplin CUNE
Haley Schmutzer CUNE
Sophia Bultema CUNE
Breanna Tarras CUNE
Russell Malterud CUNE
Damien Stewart CUNE
Wyatt Eriksen CUNE
Ames Andelt CUNE
Buchannan Tietjen CUNE
Brock Steuben CUNE
Logan Collier CUNE
Brennen Stones CUNE
Drew Schmidt CUNE
Sarah Schwacher CUNE
Jessie Ciezki CUNE
Claire Kee CUNE
Mackenze Origer CUNE
Wayne Moore CUNE
Cael Washburn CUNE
Colten Uitermarkt CUNE
Nicole Breese CUNE
Emily Uitermarkt CUNE
Kyndle Kirby CUNE
Monica Reed CUNE
Grace Weber CUNE
Wyatt Hambly CUNE
Breyer Meeks CUNE
Sam Blevins CUNE
Emily Rasmussen CUNE
Madeleine Taylor CUNE
Katie Dettmann FHSU
Alex Hunter FHSU
Kaden Westfall FHSU
Kyler Niblock FHSU
Hank McVeigh FHSU
Ryan St. Peters FHSU
Grant Reynolds FHSU
Nick Borchardt FHSU
Lexi Wickham FHSU
Tristan Trahern FHSU
Max Werner FHSU
Monique William FHSU
Tristin Duff HAST
Kaden Evans HAST
Kyle Frederick HAST
Zac Silos HAST
Tanner Dager HAST
Wyatt Anderson HAST
Isaac Hicks HAST
Ally Rowe HAST
Rennick Turner HAST
Ty Parsons HAST
Emily Sweet UwYo
Carley Witt UwWYo
Sydney Hill UwWYo
Daniel Varney UwWYo
Riley Smith UwWYo

M MM Tm M

M M T o Tm o m

66 62 128 70 198
64 45 109 68 177
56 52 108 62 170
76 73 149 78 227
92 84 176 93 269
89 81 170 89 259
92 74 166 88 254
71 76 147 73 220
79 71 150 81 231
78 72 150 81 231
88 69 157 80 237
85 73 158 78 236
82 67 149 76 225
91 86 177 93 270
78 71 149 82 231
90 78 168 84 252
84 81 165 87 252
92 70 162 81 243
80 78 158 85 243
92 84 176 96 272
78 84 162 81 243
79 58 137 81 218
74 60 134 62 196
67 57 124 49 173
68 60 128 65 193
85 88 173 93 266
89 78 167 88 255
92 80 172 87 259
77 71 148 88 236
79 57 136 70 206
90 79 169 920 259
85 72 157 87 244
89 75 164 85 249
83 62 145 77 222
92 92 184 91 275
91 83 174 82 256
91 72 163 77 240
88 89 177 79 256
80 81 161 91 252
80 67 147 88 235
90 73 163 89 252
67 65 132 81 213
86 79 165 83 248
87 78 165 920 255
89 78 167 89 256
74 75 149 80 229
86 92 178 98 276
89 72 161 83 244
85 59 144 77 221
80 55 135 64 199
81 64 145 75 220
89 81 170 87 257
66 63 129 73 202
82 64 146 82 228
66 52 118 60 178
74 52 126 65 191
69 43 112 50 162

CUNE
S/S 464
S/C 874
HOA 1338

FHSU
S/S 449
S/C 868
HOA 1317

HAST
S/S 447
S/C 845
HOA 1292

UWYO
S/S 378
S/C 709
HOA 1087




Mitch Ferguson uUwYo
Micah McClure UWYO
Adam Novak UWYO
Gio Demarzo Uuwyo
Evan Guttormson WART
Ty Ready WART
Andrew Rush WART
Yvonne Croninger WART
Brayden Carlson WART
Chris Gardner WART
Brody Smith WART
Andrew Thyer WART
Parker Miklaszewki WART
Venessa Hautekeete WART
Savana Rasmussen WART
Taner Holden WART

89 67 156 72 228
82 70 152 86 238
73 53 126 62 188
70 50 120 56 176
90 82 172 84 256
85 76 161 89 250
83 56 139 79 218
70 57 127 66 193
72 69 141 63 204
90 68 158 83 241
90 68 158 93 251
81 71 152 75 227
86 84 170 85 255
68 45 113 62 175
77 59 136 69 205
74 68 142 73 215

WART

S/S

434

S/C

819

HOA 1253




